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Professional Liablity Insurance & Risk Management Issues

Presented by Lisa Gamblin
Vice President of Claims & Risk Management for Terra Insurance Company

DATE: March 30, 2012 PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: Coeur d'Alene Library

702 East Front Avenue
DURATION: 12:00PM TO 1:00PM COST: FREE TO MEMBERS Coeur d'Alene, 1D 83814
$10 FOR NON-MEMBERS
NAME EMPLOYER, CITY EMAIL Member No. Paid? SIGNATURE
?

Angie Lemmerman  Strata, Inc. alemmerman@stratageotech.com 300067498 YES m.\ &\ &&\\@ Aas AP ARAN 7
Chris Comstock Strata, Inc. ccomstock@stratageotech.com
Colin Meehan .Allwest TESTING & ENGINEERING cmeehan@allwesttesting.com 300066741 YES
Daniel Remmick Century West Engineering Corp danremmick@gmail.com v\m\v;
Eric Olson Ruen - Yeager & Associates, Inc. eolson@ruenyeager.com 300024250 YES
Gary Holland gary@hollandmail.org 300024980 YES
James Grubb USDA - Forest Service jarubb@fs.fed.us 300026332 YES
Joel Petty Black Diamond Engineering jpetty@blackdiamondeng.com
Mary O'Hara Budinger & Associates, Inc. mohara@budingerinc.com
Nels Trygstad nelserik@gmail.com 300065972 YES
Sandra Raskell Coeur d'Alene Tribe sraskell@cdatribe-nsn.gov 300027249 YES
Terry Harwood BEIPC terry.harwood @deg.idaho.gov 100453703 YES
Tim Lawton SCl, INC. sci@turbonet.com

- 3 pJEY EYH IR iE/® RVEN Y Bl LEL Cory

Fg




THERN CHAPTER OF Page 2 of 2

B oo of SIGN-IN ROSTER
essional Engineers

Professional Liablity Insurance & Risk Management Issues

Presented by Lisa Gamblin
Vice President of Claims & Risk Management for Terra Insurance Company

DATE: March 30, 2012 PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: Coeur d'Alene Library
702 East Front Avenue
DURATION: 12:00PM TO 1:00PM COST: FREE TO MEMBERS Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
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Professional Liablity Insurance & Risk Management Issues

Presented by Lisa Gamblin

Vice President of Claims & Risk Management for Terra Insurance Company

DATE: March 30, 2012

DURATION: 12:00PM TO 1:.00PM

PDH: 1.0

COST: FREE TO MEMBERS
$10 FOR NON-MEMBERS

LOCATION: Sandpoint City Hall
1123 Lake Street
Sandpoint, ID
(Skype Conference with Coeur d'Alene Library)

NAME EMPLOYER, CITY EMAIL Member No. Paid? SIGNATURE
Carlos Suarez Suarez Engineering csuarez@nctv.com - -
.
Eric Eldenburg James A. Sewell & Associates, LLC eeldenburg@jasewell.com - R\ e
Grady Weisz gweisz@lrindera.com N\ 3 17v
% VA
Kody Van Dyk City of Sandpoint kpvandyk@ci.sandpoint.id.us 2 \u}&:.\
7 )
Tim Blankenship James A. Sewell & Associates, LLC timb@jasewell.com 300068287 YES f
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Professional Liablity Insurance & Risk Management Issues

Presented by Lisa Gamblin
Vice President of Claims & Risk Management for Terra Insurance Company

DATE: March 30, 2012 PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: TerraGraphics Office
3rd Street Building Conference Room
DURATION: 12:00PM TO 1:00PM COST: FREE TO MEMBERS Moscow, ID
$10 FOR NON-MEMBERS (Skype Conference with Coeur d'Alene Library)
NAME EMPLOYER, CITY EMAIL Member No. Paid? SIGNATURE

Derek Forseth TerraGraphics Environmental Engineering Derek.Forseth@terragraphics.com 300067658 YES
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